Foreign Canopy for 80 KVA Genset Pcs, 250,000.00 1 250'000.00

3.
Local   Auto   Transfer   Switch   (ATS)   for   80   KVA

Pcs. 60,000.00 1 60'000.00Genset
i   Gross Amount 1,560'000.00

Discount 20,000.00
Net Amount 1,540,000.00

a)    Total amount of work order:  Total Price in BDT 1,540,000. (Amount in words: BDT One Million Five Hundred
and Forty Thousand Only)

b)    Mode of Davment:   Account payee cheque will be issue of BDT 1,00,000 in advance as Booking
Fee with the work order.

c)   Period  of comi]letion  of work:  within 7  Working Days  from the  date  of paying  100%  of total
amount.

d)   Oualitv  of work: